TURMALINA METALS CORP

TURMALINA METALS CORP

ISIN: CA90022K1003

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/03 19:04:22

Price
0.0565 USD

Difference

©  -1.74% (-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA90022K1003

TBX

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0533 USD
0.0565 USD
0.045 USD
0.0575 USD
0.053288 USD
4,950

263.77

3

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/26 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/23 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/08/13 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA90022K1003&ID_NOTATION=280546304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a0c3a0a9c7918f33174070576bdf9677df98a2f8b4fa56cc6a92ab928d6fe19&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e1a7b6517bb3bce1&time=1725488186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da7eaae3bc06f4b6d15025592e71d912d76824e25c123ecb16703337cc802337&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=52902cfe8cb66fe9e&time=1725488186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c0433cecb989c026254922657b5917ba7b83d83dce122cd2d40d4fe0bd25e100&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8261748a3f0211fac&time=1725488186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bbbefe722c2a542dc289def438888ff3119712a748843e62aea346975d331a3&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=67d0ef942a0a0973c&time=1725488186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dea8cb0b7f4e88e32fe967d516fae7132f5d829e762960f11f73337a696cf8af&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70fc84dca6371059d&time=1725488186&tool=RSC

TURMALINA METALS CORP

Details

2024/09/03 19:04:22

Price
0.0565 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.74% (-0.00)

CA90022K1003
TBX

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
4 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0533 USD
High 0.0565 USD
Low 0.045 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0575 USD
VWAP 0.053288 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,950
Trading volume 263.77
Number of trades 3
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -31.55% -57.41% -89.86%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -0.08 -0.51
Beta -0.12 0.52 0.49
Volatility 193.10 162.68  131.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TURMALINA METALS CORP

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/

Time

22:26

21:51

21:44

08:03

08:10

Price

0.0506 EUR

0.07 CAD

0.0454 EUR

0.0632 EUR

0.0376 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.0565 USD (144,492
0.0638 USD (69,756
0.1156 USD (35,999
0.1117 USD (62,295

0.1900 USD (2024/06/06

0.0500 USD (2024/08/26

0.1900 USD (2024/06/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0500 USD (2024/08/26)

Number of
trades
5

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=280546304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277396374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275709496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275709496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295308528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276231495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276146965

TURMALINA METALS CORP

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 19:04 0.0565 USD 0.00
03

2024/09/ 08:11 0.0354 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 20:48 0.0504 EUR 0.00
03

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305849566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276335443

TURMALINA METALS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ Turmalina

Contact Details
TURMALINA METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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